
RED RIVER VALLEY SENIOR MEN’S GOLF ASSOCIATION - YTD FORFEITED PAYMENTS
# Player Name Event / Date Flight Prize Payout

370 PAUL FOLDEN FERGUS FALLS 08-28-2025 5A 2nd $6
345 MICHAEL KRUEGER VILLAGE GREEN 08-25-2025 2A 1st $10
325 MARK FLAAGAN VILLAGE GREEN 08-25-2025 4 2nd $5
313 ROD MELIN VILLAGE GREEN 08-25-2025 1A 1st $7
283 LARRY W DYKEMA MEADOWS 08-27-2025 1A 1st $10
244 LEON STREIFEL MEADOWS 08-27-2025 3 1st $10
5 JOHN MADSON FERGUS FALLS 08-28-2025 1A 2nd $6

272 FRED P. STRAND HILLSBORO 08-21-2025 2 2nd $6
258 RICK SCHAKE TIPSINAH MOUNDS 08-18-2025 6 3rd $2

218 DENNIS RUDE DETROIT LAKES LAKEVIEW
08-19-2025 4A 2nd $5

238 DON BERLAND CASSELTON 08-05-2025 LONGEST PUTT - Hole# 8 $5
238 DON BERLAND CASSELTON 08-05-2025 2A 2nd $6
389 RON BERLAND CASSELTON 08-05-2025 LONGEST PUTT - Hole# 6 $5
124 JOHN NELSON WADENA 08-04-2025 2 2nd $6

573 STEVEN DIEDERICK Bois de Sioux Golf Course
07-28-2025 3 1st $7

223 MYRON BOWAR Bois de Sioux Golf Course
07-28-2025 6A 2nd $5

219 TONY LADDUSAW HAWLEY 07-31-2025 3 2nd $6
156 ROD AMBUEHL HAWLEY 07-31-2025 8A 1st $10
249 JAMES MCFARLANE FOREST HILLS 07-21-2025 1 2nd $5
162 ROBERT WEBER FOREST HILLS 07-21-2025 3 2nd $6
74 RANDY ROEMMICH FOREST HILLS 07-21-2025 4 3rd $4
506 CLAYTON NELSON FOREST HILLS 07-21-2025 3A 1st $10
311 STEVE MIKKELSON MAPLE RIVER 07-16-2025 LONGEST PUTT - Hole# 18 $5
311 STEVE MIKKELSON MAPLE RIVER 07-16-2025 3A 1st $10
328 TERRY LONG MAYVILLE 07-17-2025 CLOSEST TO PIN - Hole# 3 $5
306 TIM THOMPSON MAYVILLE 07-17-2025 1 2nd $5
306 TIM THOMPSON FERTILE 07-08-2025 1 2nd $6
260 TERRY OPP ADA 07-09-2025 2A 2nd $6
335 KEVIN HARRISON MAPLE RIVER 07-16-2025 CLOSEST TO PIN - Hole# 15 $5
197 BLAISE JOHNSON MAPLE RIVER 07-16-2025 3 3rd $2
118 BILL MUELLER MAPLE RIVER 07-16-2025 5A 1st $10
279 DANIEL FLYNN ROSE CREEK 07-02-2025 5 2nd $5
315 PHILIP BEHRENS ROSE CREEK 07-02-2025 LONGEST PUTT - Hole# 9 $5
255 TERRY PORTER ROSE CREEK 07-02-2025 2 1st $10
134 DENNIS GUSTAFSON ROSE CREEK 07-02-2025 2A 1st $10
51 DAVE GLASER ROSE CREEK 07-02-2025 6 2nd $5
326 JEFFREY ANDERSON ROSE CREEK 07-02-2025 4 2nd $6
542 JOHN FAHNLANDER WADENA 06-19-2025 3A 3rd $4
343 DEAN MCCLEARY WADENA 06-19-2025 3 1st $10

308 STEVE NEVA Bois de Sioux Golf Course
06-23-2025 7 1st $10

304 BEN POTTER Bois de Sioux Golf Course
06-23-2025 2 1st $8

298 DAVE PISTORIUS WADENA 06-19-2025 3 2nd $6
243 MARK GRIEME WADENA 06-19-2025 3 3rd $2

234 TOM MOLINE Bois de Sioux Golf Course
06-23-2025 3A 2nd $6

187 JOE CUSHER WADENA 06-19-2025 1 3rd $4
151 BUTCH NYHUS WADENA 06-19-2025 1A 3rd $2

569 JIM STURDEVANT Bois de Sioux Golf Course
06-23-2025 7A 1st $10

178 GENE JOHNSON WADENA 06-19-2025 2A 2nd $6
206 BOB DALE HAWLEY 06-12-2025 4 1st $10
107 LARRY DOEDEN ADA 06-11-2025 1 2nd $5

Total Forfeited: $ 320


